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THE ONLY WAY...

Freah Fveny Day!

CHOCOLATE WHOOPIE PIE

INGREDIENTS:

SUGAR, BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, COCOA POWDER (TREATED WITH ALKALI) EGGS, WHEY (MILK),
SOYBEAN OIL, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA), SODIUM & (SOY PALM, COT-
TONSEED), WATER, BUTTERMILK SOLIDS, SALT, ARTIFICIAL AND NATURAL FLAVORS, CORN SYRUP,
VANILLA, POTASSIUM SORBATE, POLYSORBATE 60, PROPYLENE GLYCOL. MARGERINE, BUTTER,
POWDERED SUGAR, MILK POWDER, SALT, WATER, VANILLA. CONTAINS WHEAT, DAIRY (MILK), SOY.
THIS PRODUCT IS MADE ON EQUIPMENT EXPOSED TO EGG PRODUCTS.

ALLERGENS:

CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, WHEAT, SOY
THIS ITEM WAS PRODUCED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES MILK, EGGS, SOY, WHEAT AND TREE NUTS.

Nutrition Facts
T
Amount per serving:

Calories 120
e _ _ _ | 73 Da||y Valuer
Total Fat 79 9%

Saturated Fat 29 10%

Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 45mg 15%
Sodium 90mg 4%
Total Carbohydrate 44g 16%

Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

Total Sugars 33g

(Includes Added Sugars) Og 0%
Protein 39

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 676mg 50%

Iron 0.36mg 2%

Potassium Omg 0%
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